A. Personal Data

1.
2.
3.

O© 00 NO O1 &~

10
11
12

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Full Name (Surname first)
Date of Birth
Details of Contact Address:

(a) E-mail address:

(b) Mobile Phone Number(s):

. Nationality

. State of Origin

. Senatorial District

. Local Government Area

. Permanent Home Address
. Marital Status

. Number of Children and their Ages
. Next of Kin

. Details of Contact Address of Next of Kin:

(a) E-mail address (es)

(b) Mobile Phone Number(s):
Date of Assumption of Duty
Rank/status on First Appointment
Present Status
Date of Last Promotion
Present Salary, Grade Level and Step
Date of Confirmation of Appointment
Faculty/Directorate
Department/Unit

B. Educational Background

1.

School Attended with Dates:

Federal College of Agriculture Akure
Comprehensive High School, Igbobini
Salvation Army Primary School Igbobini

2.

Record-keeping , Information &Communication Technology Certificate

Qualifications Obtained with Dates:

Secondary School Leaving Certificate
Primary Leaving Certificate
C. Work Experience with Dates

D. Current Relevant Information
Services within the Department
Maintenance and cleaning of the Hall of Residence.

DOLIRE Asher Oluwagbenga
10™-March-1984

adolire@unimed.edu.ng
08033006992

Nigerian

Ondo

Ese Odo

No 5 Apostle Quarter Ighobini.Ondo
Married

4

Dolire mobosinuola Precious Gold

08168929398
10" Jan., 2016
Hall Porter
Hall Porter

Contiss 3 Step 4
Nil

Student Affairs
Student Affairs

2013
2000
1990

2013

2000

1990

25-Jun-2019

Signature:............... \ ................................. Date:...ceieeiiniiiiiiiiiiiiniinnnen.



