A. Personal Data	
1. Full Name (Surname first)	DOLIRE Asher Oluwagbenga
2. Date of Birth	10 th -March-1984
3. Details of Contact Address:	
(a) E-mail address:	adolire@unimed.edu.ng
(b) Mobile Phone Number(s):	08033006992
4. Nationality	Nigerian
5. State of Origin	Ondo
6. Senatorial District	Ondo
7. Local Government Area	Ese Odo
8. Permanent Home Address	No 5 Apostle Quarter Igbobini.Ondo
9. Marital Status	Married
10. Number of Children and their Ages	4
11. Next of Kin	Dolire mobosinuola Precious Gold
12. Details of Contact Address of Next of Kin:	Donie mooosmuota i recious Gota
(a) E-mail address (es)	
(b) Mobile Phone Number(s):	08168929398
13. Date of Assumption of Duty	10 th Jan., 2016
14. Rank/status on First Appointment	Hall Porter
15. Present Status	Hall Porter
16. Date of Last Promotion	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. Present Salary, Grade Level and Step	Contiss 3 Step 4
18. Date of Confirmation of Appointment	Nil
19. Faculty/Directorate	Student Affairs
20. Department/Unit	Student Affairs
•	
B. Educational Background 1. School Attended with Dates:	
Federal College of Agriculture Akure	2013
Comprehensive High School, Igbobini	2000
Salvation Army Primary School Igbobini	1990
2. Qualifications Obtained with Dates:	1770
Record-keeping, Information & Communication	n Technology Certificate 2013
Secondary School Leaving Certificate	2000
Primary Leaving Certificate	1990
C. Work Experience with Dates	1770
P	
D. Current Relevant Information	
Services within the Department	
Maintenance and cleaning of the Hall of Residence.	
Anny Sinnes 2.	25 Jan 2010
C: an advisor	25-Jun-2019
Signature: Date:	